VB05728594
VB05733139
VB04728856
VB04729130
VB14729755
VB02729828
VB04729129
VB17733761
VB05733984
VB10728727
VB02729722
VB02727132
VB02729827

NO ADMITIDOS

TEJIDO MIRET, ALBA

VARGAS-ZUNIGA PEREZ, GONZALO
TABOADA SAENZ DE VIGUERA, GABRIEL
GALLETER IRIARTE, IGNACIO

TELLITU GONZALEZ, AKAY

MARTINEZ DE LAS RIVAS DE ICAZA,ROMAN
GALLETER IRIARTE, ALVARO

MARTIN ETXEBERRIA-ARTEUN, JOSU
TORRES HERRERA, JEREMY WILLIAM
VICENTE INIGUEZ DE HEREDIA, ANDER
CABEZUDO AGUIRREZABAL, ELISA

BERGE ARSUAGA, JAIME

MARTINEZ DE LAS RIVAS DE ICAZA,FUENSANTA

TS

000 — — — — — — — — — —

37,4
37,7
41,2
42,6
44,5
46,1
47,2
48
54
54
27,5
32,9
54

Rojas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

Rojas
Amarillas

Rojas



